
JUVENILE OR DOMESTIC - Guardians ad litem As of December 7, 2022

Last Name First Name MI MOBAR # Address:

# Street City State Zip code Phone Fax Number email address

Arends Victoria 73612 1700 SE Abbey St Blue Springs MO 64014 815-762-8912 varends0907@gmail.com

Berezoski Daniel C 63451 4801 Main St. Ste., 1000 Kansas City MO 64112 816-988-8265 816-983-8080 daniel.berezoski@huschblackwell.com

Borders Kristy 71500 PO BOX 28936 Kansas City MO 64188 816-602-7979 kristy@kborders.com

Brown Tyler E 73358 105 E 5th St Suite 402 Kansas City MO 64106 816-875-4649 816-343-9104 teb@tylerbrownlaw.com

DiMartino Christin A 58068 23A East 3rd Street Kansas City MO 64106 816-472-1400 816-472-4433 cdimartino@walterslaw.com

Guinty Kaelyn 71906 1919 Buchanan Street N Kansas City MO 64116 816-221-1750 816-221-4243 kguinty@nkc-law.com

Kuykendall Robin S 69817 211A N.E. Main Street Lee's Summit MO 69817 870-918-3432 robin@kuykendalladvocates.com

McGreevy Scott 70450 19401 E US 40 Ste 130 Independence MO 64055 816-503-6739 816-503-6745 scott@a2jlaw.org

Pender Sharlie 30928 10510 East 23rd St South Independence MO 64052-2005 816-254-3395 816-254-3397 sharlie.pender@sbcglobal.net

Scaglia Patricia M 46082 3675 S Noland Rd # 113 Independence MO 64055 816-221-7224 tricia@scaglialaw.com

Shabazz Londa 36089 8823 PO BOX Kansas City MO 64114 816-523-2166 816-897-0105 shabazzlaw@yahoo.com

Simpkins Cheri C 41580 282 NE Tudor Road Lee's Summit MO 64086 816-478-7772 816-524-8149 ccs_law@yahoo.com

Smith Phillip 64169 PO BOX PO BOX 525 Smithville MO 64089 816-866-3707 816-337-3856 smithlawkc@gmail.com

Swysgood Amanda 69376 704 W Foxwood Dr 515-705-3560 wysgoodlawcenter@gmail.com

Tanzey Monica R 64194 PO BOX PO BOX 525 Smithville MO 64089 816-866-3707 816-337-3856 smithlawkcattorney@gmail.com

mailto:varends0907@gmail.com
mailto:daniel.berezoski@huschblackwell.com
mailto:kristy@kborders.com
mailto:teb@tylerbrownlaw.com
mailto:cdimartino@walterslaw.com
mailto:kguinty@nkc-law.com
mailto:robin@kuykendalladvocates.com
mailto:scott@a2jlaw.org
mailto:sharlie.pender@sbcglobal.net
mailto:tricia@scaglialaw.com
mailto:shabazzlaw@yahoo.com
mailto:ccs_law@yahoo.com
mailto:smithlawkc@gmail.com
mailto:smithlawkcattorney@gmail.com

